
5,3 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 232 Scholz, Christian SVO LA Germaringen M5069 1 1 9 : 1 5 
2 175 Saitner, Martin The Walking Mad M3085 1 1 9 : 4 4 
3 218 Bouricha-Hörmann, Hans FC Ebershausen M6058 1 2 0 : 1 3 
4 172 Saitner, Simon The Walking Mad M3087 2 2 0 : 5 0 
5 230 Grimes, Ernst Redle's Sport Shop Team M5066 2 2 0 : 5 2 
6 177 Hoffbauer, Mischa Neusäß Running Star M4572 1 2 1 : 1 5 
7 170 Welser, Edwin SV Tannheim M1801 1 2 1 : 3 2 
8 224 Fromm, Matthias M4570 2 2 1 : 3 7 
9 211 Melder, Jacob TV Türkheim M1801 2 2 1 : 5 5 

10 176 Schrom, Michael The Walking Mad M3085 3 2 2 : 0 0 
11 159 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell M5067 3 2 2 : 1 9 
12 213 Schiebel, Manuel M3086 4 2 3 : 0 1 
13 198 Stredele, Rupert SVO LA Germaringen M3087 5 2 3 : 0 6 
14 231 Obermayer, Martin LC MKW Hausruck M3583 1 2 3 : 1 8 
15 222 Gorr, Irina TV Türkheim W2097 1 2 3 : 1 9 
16 174 Marcks, Jörn M3580 2 2 4 : 0 7 
17 223 Schubert, Stanislav SVO LA Germaringen M6553 1 2 4 : 1 2 
18 203 Uschkamp, Jaqueline SV Birkenhard W2592 1 2 4 : 2 9 
19 238 Lutz, Christoph TSV Bad Wörishofen M1801 3 2 4 : 4 4 
20 194 Steckenleiter, Wolfgang TV Türkheim M5066 4 2 5 : 0 8 
21 235 Stadler, Alfred SVO LA Germaringen M7049 1 2 5 : 1 7 
22 217 Benesch, Helmut M5069 5 2 5 : 2 3 
23 221 Ness, Josef TV Sontheim M5560 1 2 5 : 4 3 
24 182 Angstwurm, Florian TV Türkheim M4077 1 2 5 : 4 5 
25 220 Ness, Dorothea TV Sontheim W5564 1 2 5 : 5 1 
26 199 Trommer, Sebastian M1800 4 2 6 : 0 4 
27 233 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 2 2 6 : 0 7 
28 229 Hackspiel, Christian M2593 1 2 6 : 0 8 
29 197 Gartner, Anja FC Ebershausen W4077 1 2 6 : 2 9 
30 163 Link, Franziska Polizei Mindelheim W2592 2 2 6 : 4 7 
31 202 Timmler, Dieter TSV Bad Wörishofen M6551 2 2 6 : 5 7 
32 196 Böhm, Robert TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 3 2 7 : 2 3 
33 234 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 3 2 7 : 2 5 
34 411 Eckstein, Evi TV Türkheim W5069 1 2 7 : 2 7 
35 216 Gödrich, Marcus Wertach Tomahawk's M4077 2 2 7 : 3 9 
36 201 Modosch, Norbert M6058 2 2 7 : 5 1 
37 178 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim W4572 1 2 8 : 1 9 
38 100 Wegst, Thomas Polizei Mindelheim M6059 3 2 8 : 2 2 
39 225 Fromm, Kai M1800 5 2 8 : 2 6 
40 168 Behrens, Heinz TSV Bad Wörishofen M6055 4 2 8 : 2 8 
41 207 Weiss, Jasmin TV Türkheim W2099 2 2 8 : 3 8 
42 169 Osswald, Florian TV Türkheim M1009 1 2 9 : 3 1 
43 171 Backhaus, Bernhard TV Türkheim M5563 4 2 9 : 4 2 
44 204 Seefelder, Maximilian M1206 1 3 0 : 1 5 
45 237 Untermoser, Emma TV Türkheim W1008 1 3 0 : 2 3 
46 162 Fickler, Marie Polizei Mindelheim W2592 3 3 0 : 3 7 
47 215 Heckel, Stefanie W3584 1 3 1 : 0 3 
48 195 Scholz, Anke W5065 2 3 1 : 0 4 
49 219 Welser, Marlene W4571 2 3 1 : 1 6 
50 208 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M7541 1 3 1 : 2 4 
51 236 Stiller, Werner M6057 5 3 2 : 1 0 
52 165 Böhm, Rudi TSV Bad Wörishofen M6057 6 3 2 : 1 6 
52 205 Gubitsch, Gerhard M7048 2 3 2 : 1 6 
54 212 Schalk, Romy W2590 4 3 2 : 4 4 
55 200 Engelbrecht, Gerhard Team Paula M6550 3 3 4 : 0 4 
56 193 Klein, Beatrix W6550 1 3 4 : 1 0 
57 186 Kaiser, Diana TV Türkheim W4076 2 3 4 : 1 3 
58 187 Kaiser, Andreas TV Türkheim M4076 3 3 4 : 2 5 
59 206 Madsack, Bettina W3086 1 3 4 : 4 5 
60 160 Kirchbichler, Jasmin W2097 3 3 7 : 4 7 
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5,3 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 210 Baumgartner, Sabine W2590 5 3 8 : 1 3 
62 209 Pfluger, Kristina W2593 6 3 8 : 1 5 
63 164 Ziehlbauer, Gerhard Polizei Mindelheim M5560 5 3 8 : 5 7 
64 161 Kirchbichler, Bernhard M4570 4 3 8 : 5 9 
65 180 Untermoser, Bernd TV Türkheim M4574 5 3 9 : 1 3 
66 156 Böhm, Sabrina TSV Bad Wörishofen W2590 7 3 9 : 1 6 
67 184 Jakwerth, Silke TV Türkheim W4077 3 4 2 : 0 6 
67 181 Untermoser, Michaela TV Türkheim W4075 3 4 2 : 0 6 
69 190 Zacher, Heidi TV Türkheim W7047 1 4 3 : 1 8 
70 188 Murnauer, Eva TV Türkheim W4075 5 4 5 : 0 3 
71 191 Eckstein, Reinhard TV Türkheim M5067 6 4 5 : 0 6 
72 228 Schefold, Martin M4076 4 4 5 : 5 1 
73 192 König, Martina TV Türkheim W2594 8 4 5 : 5 2 
73 227 Schefold, Ulrike W4076 6 4 5 : 5 2 
75 183 Unglert, Stefanie TV Türkheim W4078 7 4 6 : 4 3 
75 189 Wendl, Manuela TV Türkheim W4078 7 4 6 : 4 3 
77 214 Breiter, Regine LT Radolfzell W5065 3 4 7 : 2 3 
78 226 Schiebel, Gerhard Motorradfreunde Wörishofen M6552 4 4 8 : 0 5 
79 166 Baur, Konrad Polizei Mindelheim M6059 7 4 8 : 4 5 
80 167 Titz, Roland Polizei Mindelheim M5561 6 4 8 : 4 7 
81 185 Jackwerth, Jutta TV Türkheim W6551 2 5 1 : 4 7 
81 179 Schweigert, Manfred TV Türkheim M4572 6 5 1 : 4 7 

5,3 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 232 Scholz, Christian SVO LA Germaringen M5069 1 1 9 : 1 5 
2 175 Saitner, Martin The Walking Mad M3085 1 1 9 : 4 4 
3 218 Bouricha-Hörmann, Hans FC Ebershausen M6058 1 2 0 : 1 3 
4 172 Saitner, Simon The Walking Mad M3087 2 2 0 : 5 0 
5 230 Grimes, Ernst Redle's Sport Shop Team M5066 2 2 0 : 5 2 
6 177 Hoffbauer, Mischa Neusäß Running Star M4572 1 2 1 : 1 5 
7 170 Welser, Edwin SV Tannheim M1801 1 2 1 : 3 2 
8 224 Fromm, Matthias M4570 2 2 1 : 3 7 
9 211 Melder, Jacob TV Türkheim M1801 2 2 1 : 5 5 

10 176 Schrom, Michael The Walking Mad M3085 3 2 2 : 0 0 
11 159 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell M5067 3 2 2 : 1 9 
12 213 Schiebel, Manuel M3086 4 2 3 : 0 1 
13 198 Stredele, Rupert SVO LA Germaringen M3087 5 2 3 : 0 6 
14 231 Obermayer, Martin LC MKW Hausruck M3583 1 2 3 : 1 8 
15 174 Marcks, Jörn M3580 2 2 4 : 0 7 
16 223 Schubert, Stanislav SVO LA Germaringen M6553 1 2 4 : 1 2 
17 238 Lutz, Christoph TSV Bad Wörishofen M1801 3 2 4 : 4 4 
18 194 Steckenleiter, Wolfgang TV Türkheim M5066 4 2 5 : 0 8 
19 235 Stadler, Alfred SVO LA Germaringen M7049 1 2 5 : 1 7 
20 217 Benesch, Helmut M5069 5 2 5 : 2 3 
21 221 Ness, Josef TV Sontheim M5560 1 2 5 : 4 3 
22 182 Angstwurm, Florian TV Türkheim M4077 1 2 5 : 4 5 
23 199 Trommer, Sebastian M1800 4 2 6 : 0 4 
24 233 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 2 2 6 : 0 7 
25 229 Hackspiel, Christian M2593 1 2 6 : 0 8 
26 202 Timmler, Dieter TSV Bad Wörishofen M6551 2 2 6 : 5 7 
27 196 Böhm, Robert TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 3 2 7 : 2 3 
28 234 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 3 2 7 : 2 5 
29 216 Gödrich, Marcus Wertach Tomahawk's M4077 2 2 7 : 3 9 
30 201 Modosch, Norbert M6058 2 2 7 : 5 1 
31 100 Wegst, Thomas Polizei Mindelheim M6059 3 2 8 : 2 2 
32 225 Fromm, Kai M1800 5 2 8 : 2 6 
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Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

33 168 Behrens, Heinz TSV Bad Wörishofen M6055 4 2 8 : 2 8 
34 169 Osswald, Florian TV Türkheim M1009 1 2 9 : 3 1 
35 171 Backhaus, Bernhard TV Türkheim M5563 4 2 9 : 4 2 
36 204 Seefelder, Maximilian M1206 1 3 0 : 1 5 
37 208 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M7541 1 3 1 : 2 4 
38 236 Stiller, Werner M6057 5 3 2 : 1 0 
39 165 Böhm, Rudi TSV Bad Wörishofen M6057 6 3 2 : 1 6 
39 205 Gubitsch, Gerhard M7048 2 3 2 : 1 6 
41 200 Engelbrecht, Gerhard Team Paula M6550 3 3 4 : 0 4 
42 187 Kaiser, Andreas TV Türkheim M4076 3 3 4 : 2 5 
43 164 Ziehlbauer, Gerhard Polizei Mindelheim M5560 5 3 8 : 5 7 
44 161 Kirchbichler, Bernhard M4570 4 3 8 : 5 9 
45 180 Untermoser, Bernd TV Türkheim M4574 5 3 9 : 1 3 
46 191 Eckstein, Reinhard TV Türkheim M5067 6 4 5 : 0 6 
47 228 Schefold, Martin M4076 4 4 5 : 5 1 
48 226 Schiebel, Gerhard Motorradfreunde Wörishofen M6552 4 4 8 : 0 5 
49 166 Baur, Konrad Polizei Mindelheim M6059 7 4 8 : 4 5 
50 167 Titz, Roland Polizei Mindelheim M5561 6 4 8 : 4 7 
51 179 Schweigert, Manfred TV Türkheim M4572 6 5 1 : 4 7 

5,3 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 222 Gorr, Irina TV Türkheim W2097 1 2 3 : 1 9 
2 203 Uschkamp, Jaqueline SV Birkenhard W2592 1 2 4 : 2 9 
3 220 Ness, Dorothea TV Sontheim W5564 1 2 5 : 5 1 
4 197 Gartner, Anja FC Ebershausen W4077 1 2 6 : 2 9 
5 163 Link, Franziska Polizei Mindelheim W2592 2 2 6 : 4 7 
6 411 Eckstein, Evi TV Türkheim W5069 1 2 7 : 2 7 
7 178 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim W4572 1 2 8 : 1 9 
8 207 Weiss, Jasmin TV Türkheim W2099 2 2 8 : 3 8 
9 237 Untermoser, Emma TV Türkheim W1008 1 3 0 : 2 3 

10 162 Fickler, Marie Polizei Mindelheim W2592 3 3 0 : 3 7 
11 215 Heckel, Stefanie W3584 1 3 1 : 0 3 
12 195 Scholz, Anke W5065 2 3 1 : 0 4 
13 219 Welser, Marlene W4571 2 3 1 : 1 6 
14 212 Schalk, Romy W2590 4 3 2 : 4 4 
15 193 Klein, Beatrix W6550 1 3 4 : 1 0 
16 186 Kaiser, Diana TV Türkheim W4076 2 3 4 : 1 3 
17 206 Madsack, Bettina W3086 1 3 4 : 4 5 
18 160 Kirchbichler, Jasmin W2097 3 3 7 : 4 7 
19 210 Baumgartner, Sabine W2590 5 3 8 : 1 3 
20 209 Pfluger, Kristina W2593 6 3 8 : 1 5 
21 156 Böhm, Sabrina TSV Bad Wörishofen W2590 7 3 9 : 1 6 
22 184 Jakwerth, Silke TV Türkheim W4077 3 4 2 : 0 6 
22 181 Untermoser, Michaela TV Türkheim W4075 3 4 2 : 0 6 
24 190 Zacher, Heidi TV Türkheim W7047 1 4 3 : 1 8 
25 188 Murnauer, Eva TV Türkheim W4075 5 4 5 : 0 3 
26 192 König, Martina TV Türkheim W2594 8 4 5 : 5 2 
26 227 Schefold, Ulrike W4076 6 4 5 : 5 2 
28 183 Unglert, Stefanie TV Türkheim W4078 7 4 6 : 4 3 
28 189 Wendl, Manuela TV Türkheim W4078 7 4 6 : 4 3 
30 214 Breiter, Regine LT Radolfzell W5065 3 4 7 : 2 3 
31 185 Jackwerth, Jutta TV Türkheim W6551 2 5 1 : 4 7 
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